API: 05-123-18817 ELEVATION: 4825 QTR-QTR: NWNW
WELL NAME: HSR-Davis V. 4-26 GROUND LEVEL: 4815 SECTION: 26
COUNTY: WELD MD: 7467 TWNSHIP: 3N
LATITUDE: 40.201214 PBMD: 7409 RANGE: 67W
LONGITUDE: -104.864347 CREATED BY: S.Riebe
DATE: 11/21/2016
Existing DATUM: RKB Proposed
KB=10'
Hole Size/Depth 12 1/4" - 810'

Surface Casing
Casing Size/Depth: 8 5/8, 23#/ft @

Fox Hills Formation Marker

TOC (from CBL)
Sussex
Top 4222'
Base 4416'
Not productive within 1 mile
Shannon 4782'

Not productive within 1 mile
BOC (from CBL)

TOC (CBL)
Niobrara Top 7038’
Niobrara Perfs 7098'-7100'
Codell Perfs 7316'-7321'

Production Casing/Hole
Casing Size/Depth
Hole Size/Depth

31/2" x 7.7#/ft @
7 7/8" (bit size) @

TOC

Shoot off casing
BOC inside csg

TOC inside casing

BOC

TOC inside casing

801 750'
885’
990'
1090'
4020
4030'
4420'
4840'
6350’
6580’
7450'
7467

Existing Cement

Existing CICR
Existing CIBP

Sand Plug




